%2 MENNEKES®

Plugs for the world

Bunku - Aptukyn Ne 668A

Tok, A

Montoca

BosnbT

lepy

NONIOXXEHWE YacoB
TexHuka nogKIoveHns
HOCUTENN KOHTaKTOB
Knacc 3awnTol

®  BWHTOBOE cOoefuHeHNe
B KabesnbHblii BBOA: Ca/lbHUK

32A

2.

20-25 B

50-60 'y

Oy

BuHTOBOE coenHeHne
cTaHdapTHble

IP 44

Yeprex A 16 32

2 MB 158 Momwca| 2 3 2 3

Pa3mepl, MM, a 150 150 150 150
b 55 55 55 55
h 58 58 58 58
m | 128 128 128 128
n 130 130 130 130
y 247 247 24,7 4.7

Knemms AnA kabena 4 4 4 4

CEMEHHEM OT 00 MM* —10 —10 —10 —10




